
Coaches Order
Session:  Silver Finals (Female) Monday Jul 1, 2024 from 12:00pm to 4:00pm  

Level: SILVER, GOLD

DateTime: 2024/6/30 10:38 pm  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

USAIGC/ IAIGC World Championship 2024

Vault 1

1 5004 Hana-Marie Cantrell Booker S E

2 5086 Evie Houghton Widnes S A

3 5090 Layla Vowles Widnes S A

4 5085 Esmae Whiteside Widnes S A

5 5099 Suhiyrah Tomlinson GMGC Smith S A

6 5067 Francesca Ciccone Gotham S E

7 5060 Leila White HylandHill S A

8 5078 Sophia Semisa Neu Era S A

9 4124 hadley popp Neu Era S A

10 5073 Kristen Messina New Image S A

11 5084 Hayden Koonce Gym City S E

Uneven Bars 1

1 5001 Vanessa Zaburski Blakes S B

2 5000 Maddie Guthrie Blakes S B

3 5058 Kailiana Allen GymStarz S B

4 5038 Magnolia Woodhead JK Gym S B

5 5034 Grace Loufek Freehold S B

6 5092 Brianna Mcloughlin Julies S B

7 5091 Adrienne Gapo Julies S B

8 5040 Aubrey Kauffman Delco S E

9 5069 Birdie Sherman Gotham S E

10 5067 Francesca Ciccone Gotham S E

11 5017 Kaylee Wunsch GMGCCenter S B

Beam 1

1 5067 Francesca Ciccone Gotham S E

2 5096 Lexie Chocko Julies S E

3 4120 Klaudia Matz Julies S C

4 5093 chloe colom Julies S C

5 5107 Hollie Chapman (ES) N-Brighton S C

6 5006 Mikaila Boates Galaxy S C

7 5046 Cassidy Wright Sliver Gym S C

8 5020 lena okurowski Hills S C

9 5042 ava bomberger Hills S C

10 5057 Lilly Rodriguez GymStarz S C

11 6059 Rylie Brayley GymStarz S E

Floor 1

1 5064 Danika Berlin Gotham S D

2 5068 Leeba Unreich Gotham S D

3 5072 Leah Torres-Springer Gotham S D

4 5070 Chiara Zimmerrmann Gotham S D

5 5094 ella Amato Julies S D

6 5009 Courtney Greve Aeon S D

7 5039 Kristin Barresi Delco S E

8 5063 Sonja Walker Delco S D

9 5029 Matilda Hathorn Evolution S D

10 5007 Aliyah Chen Galaxy S D

11 5004 Hana-Marie Cantrell Booker S E

Vault 2

1 5072 Leah Torres-Springer Gotham S D

2 5064 Danika Berlin Gotham S D

3 5069 Birdie Sherman Gotham S E

4 5066 Ashlan Galante Gotham S D

5 5070 Chiara Zimmerrmann Gotham S D

6 5094 ella Amato Julies S D

7 5083 Arianna Gulli Gym City S D

8 5029 Matilda Hathorn Evolution S D

9 5009 Courtney Greve Aeon S D

10 5012 Julia Puka Booker S E

Uneven Bars 2

1 5003 Ella Catchpole Booker S E

2 5078 Sophia Semisa Neu Era S A

3 5090 Layla Vowles Widnes S A

4 5102 Arielle Lotongkhum (ES) GMGC Gard S A

5 5099 Suhiyrah Tomlinson GMGC Smith S A

6 5056 Maisie Reid GymStarz S A

7 5085 Esmae Whiteside Widnes S A

8 5087 Evie Ryan Widnes S A

9 5028 Kayden Ji PGA S A

10 4119 Natalie Schweber Infinti S E

Beam 2

1 5058 Kailiana Allen GymStarz S B

2 5104 Juliana Rau GMGC Gard S B

3 5019 madeline probst Hills S B

4 5041 carli caliguri Hills S B

5 5001 Vanessa Zaburski Blakes S B

6 5034 Grace Loufek Freehold S B

7 5091 Adrienne Gapo Julies S B

8 5092 Brianna Mcloughlin Julies S B

9 5040 Aubrey Kauffman Delco S E

10 5008 Brianna Evans Aeon S E

Floor 2

1 5074 Laila Zotto New Image S C

2 4120 Klaudia Matz Julies S C

3 5093 chloe colom Julies S C

4 5077 Brianna Booth Neu Era S C

5 5004 Hana-Marie Cantrell Booker S E

6 5045 Avery Wierzbicki Sliver Gym S C

7 5046 Cassidy Wright Sliver Gym S C

8 5057 Lilly Rodriguez GymStarz S C

9 5098 Kaelyn Sullivan GMGC Smith S C

10 5067 Francesca Ciccone Gotham S E

https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
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Vault 3

1 5045 Avery Wierzbicki Sliver Gym S C

2 5046 Cassidy Wright Sliver Gym S C

3 5057 Lilly Rodriguez GymStarz S C

4 5093 chloe colom Julies S C

5 4120 Klaudia Matz Julies S C

6 5098 Kaelyn Sullivan GMGC Smith S C

7 5014 Amanda Friedfertig GMGCCenter S C

8 5074 Laila Zotto New Image S C

9 5022 Joanna Snelling (ES) Chiltern S E

10 5059 Kaliea Nicholas HylandHill S E

Uneven Bars 3

1 5066 Ashlan Galante Gotham S D

2 5070 Chiara Zimmerrmann Gotham S D

3 5068 Leeba Unreich Gotham S D

4 5072 Leah Torres-Springer Gotham S D

5 5016 Hailey Wolfe GMGCCenter S D

6 5018 bleakley hand Hills S D

7 5052 Maggie Cooper GymStarz S D

8 5083 Arianna Gulli Gym City S D

9 5084 Hayden Koonce Gym City S E

10 5008 Brianna Evans Aeon S E

Beam 3

1 5003 Ella Catchpole Booker S E

2 4122 Braelynn Bell (ES) GymStarz S A

3 5082 Natalie LaCapra GMGC Hunt S A

4 5090 Layla Vowles Widnes S A

5 5078 Sophia Semisa Neu Era S A

6 5086 Evie Houghton Widnes S A

7 5088 Ivy Booth (ES) Widnes S A

8 5073 Kristen Messina New Image S A

9 4124 hadley popp Neu Era S A

10 5069 Birdie Sherman Gotham S E

Floor 3

1 5071 Josephine (Josie) George Gotham S B

2 5104 Juliana Rau GMGC Gard S B

3 5103 Garcelle Joseph GMGC Gard S B

4 5079 Elise Larson GMGC Hunt S B

5 5080 Lila Newman GMGC Hunt S B

6 5034 Grace Loufek Freehold S B

7 5091 Adrienne Gapo Julies S B

8 5058 Kailiana Allen GymStarz S B

9 5040 Aubrey Kauffman Delco S E

10 5005 Jodie Stone Booker S E

Vault 4

1 5071 Josephine (Josie) George Gotham S B

2 5092 Brianna Mcloughlin Julies S B

3 5091 Adrienne Gapo Julies S B

4 5079 Elise Larson GMGC Hunt S B

5 5034 Grace Loufek Freehold S B

6 5025 Ruby Wright Chiltern S B

7 5000 Maddie Guthrie Blakes S B

8 5001 Vanessa Zaburski Blakes S B

9 5104 Juliana Rau GMGC Gard S B

10 5003 Ella Catchpole Booker S E

Uneven Bars 4

1 5046 Cassidy Wright Sliver Gym S C

2 5098 Kaelyn Sullivan GMGC Smith S C

3 5020 lena okurowski Hills S C

4 5045 Avery Wierzbicki Sliver Gym S C

5 5006 Mikaila Boates Galaxy S C

6 5093 chloe colom Julies S C

7 5074 Laila Zotto New Image S C

8 5057 Lilly Rodriguez GymStarz S C

9 5053 Ava Wankelman GymStarz S C

10 5039 Kristin Barresi Delco S E

Beam 4

1 5063 Sonja Walker Delco S D

2 5094 ella Amato Julies S D

3 5036 Alexa Pivovarnik JK Gym S D

4 5016 Hailey Wolfe GMGCCenter S D

5 5012 Julia Puka Booker S E

6 5066 Ashlan Galante Gotham S D

7 5070 Chiara Zimmerrmann Gotham S D

8 5064 Danika Berlin Gotham S D

9 5072 Leah Torres-Springer Gotham S D

10 5067 Francesca Ciccone Gotham S E

Floor 4

1 5056 Maisie Reid GymStarz S A

2 5101 Alessia Adimando (ES) GMGC Gard S A

3 5102 Arielle Lotongkhum (ES) GMGC Gard S A

4 5069 Birdie Sherman Gotham S E

5 4124 hadley popp Neu Era S A

6 5087 Evie Ryan Widnes S A

7 5078 Sophia Semisa Neu Era S A

8 5031 Vivienne Burke Freehold S A

9 5099 Suhiyrah Tomlinson GMGC Smith S A

10 5008 Brianna Evans Aeon S E

https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
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